 KINGWELL TECHNOLOGY CORP., LTD.
Rer.A Kingwell Corp.
KW7N60 Series
600V  SUPER-JUNCTION  Power MOSFET
● RDS(ON)<0.58Ω@VGS=10V
● 100% avalanche tested
● RoHS compliant
TO-220 ITO-220 TO-263
KW7N60 KW7N60F KW7N60D
● Case:TO-220,ITO-220,TO-251,TO-252,
TO-262,TO-263 package
Ordering Information
Part No. Package Type Package Quality(box)
KW7N60-TU TO-220 Tube 1000
KW7N60F-TU ITO-220 Tube 1000
KW7N60E-TU TO-262 Tube 1000
KW7N60D-TR TO-263 Tape & Reel 800
KW7N60N-TU TO-251 Tube 1000
KW7N60M-TR TO-252 Tape & Reel 2500
1    2   3
TO-262
KW7N60E
Pin Definition: